Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (2) BOYS Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
752138* Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH) 1
7012923BL" 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Blue 1
7012958RD* 2-Paocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Red 1
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 2
STB200* Paper Towel Roll 2
7FXR80ZU196* Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub) 3
SMPLATE* Paper Plate Small, White Large Pkg 1
55052* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: $50.00 class fee, roll up nap pad w/attached pillow and blanket, school bag large
enough for a folder, 2 packs diapers or pull ups (must be velcro), diaper rash ointment, sippy cup, 3-pack of white t-shirts, complete change of
clothes, 4-50ct. packs of 5 oz. plastic cups, 1 pack disposable bowls, and 1 box letter size envelopes.

‘i SCHOOL TOOL BOX

Order this box at

School Tool Box « 12107 Barber Greene Road * DeKalb, IL 60115 < 800-952-1119 « direct@schooltoolbox.net « schooltoolbox.com



Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (2) GIRLS Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
752138* Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH) 1
7012923BL* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Blue 1
7012958RD* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Red 1
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 2
STB200* Paper Towel Roll 2
7FXR80ZU196* Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub) 3
LGPLATE* Paper Plate Large, White Standard Pkg 1
55050 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon 1

Parent Notes:
The following items are required, but not included in the kit: $50.00 class fee, roli up nap pad w/attached pillow and blanket, school bag large
enough for a folder, 2 packs diapers or pull ups (must be velcro), diaper rash ointment, sippy cup, 3-pack of white t-shirts, complete change of

clothes, 4-50ct. packs of 50z. plastic cups, and 1 box regular envelopes.

-i SCHOOL TooL Box

Order this box at

School Tool Box * 12107 Barber Greene Road + DeKalb, IL 60115 « 800-852-1119 » direct@schooltoolbox.net « schooltoolbox.com



For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (3) BOYS Box

Product ID Description Qty
PENCILBOX* Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.256Wx2.25H 1
587851* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct 2
530525* Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct 1
33312* Dixon Ticonderoga My First/Beginner Pencil w/Eraser (EACH) 1
7012658RD* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Red 1
7012623BL" 2-Paocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Blue 1
520080* Crayola Crayons Large 8ct 3
520008* Crayola Crayons 8ct 4
9416* Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5" 1
STB200* Paper Towel Roll 2
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 2
54970* Derwent Academy Sketchpad, 9" x 12", 50CT 2
83T040385* Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin) 3
7FXR80ZU196* Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub) 3
55052 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart 1
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
LGPLATE* Paper Plate Large, White Standard Pkg 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Roll-up nap pad with attached pillow, coloring book, schoo! bag (no wheels), lunch
kit (optional), raincoat, one set play clothes (including underwear and socks), three-pack white t-shirts, 4-50ct. packages of 5 oz. plastic cups,
and $50 Class Fee.

Boys bring: 1 package 9" solid white paper plates (No Styrofoam) which may be added to this kit and 1 box letter size envelopes not included in
the kit.

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.

‘§Scnoor. TooL Box

Order this box at
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Product ID
PENCILBOX*
587851*
530525*
33312*
7012658RD*
7012623BL*
520080*
520008*
9416*
STB200*
21606*
54970*
83T040385*

7FXR80ZU196*

65050*

Parent Notes:

Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (3) GIRLS Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

Pencil Box 8.251.x5.256Wx2.25H

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct
Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct

Dixon Ticonderoga My First/Beginner Pencil w/Eraser (EACH)
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Red

2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Blue

Crayola Crayons Large 8ct

Crayola Crayons 8ct

Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"

Paper Towel Roll

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Derwent Academy Sketchpad, 9" x 12", 50CT

Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin)

Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub)
Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon
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The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Roll-up nap pad with attached pillow, coloring book, school bag (no wheels), lunch
kit {optional), raincoat, one set play clothes (including underwear and socks), three-pack white t-shirts, 4-50ct. packages of 5 oz. plastic cups,

and $50 Class Fee.
Girls bring: 1 package disposable bowls (No Styrofoam) and 1 box regular size envelopes

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.

‘gsamox. TooL Box

Order this box at
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REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description

13953* 3-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL)
752138 Manita File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH)

854721 Maped Jumbo Triangular Sharpened Pencil w/Eraser (EACH)
PENCILBOX* Pencll Box 8.251.x5.25Wx2.25H

520080* Crayola Crayons Large 8ct

520008* Crayola Crayons 8ct

530525* Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct

587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
9416* Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"

54970 Derwent Academy Sketchpad, 9" x 12", 50CT

83T040385* Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin)

STB200* Paper Towe! Roll

21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

58Ws* Paper Cups Waxed 8oz 50ct

55050 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon

Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (4) GIRLS Box

For the 2023-24 school year
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Parent Notes:
The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Roll-up nap pad with attached pillow & blanket, coloring book, 3-pack of white t-
shirts, one set play clothes, school bag (no wheels), lunch kit (optional), and a $50 Class Fee.

Girls bring: 1 package small disposable bowls (No Styrofoam) and 1 box regular envelopes.

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.

‘g SCHOOL ToOL Box

Order this box at

School Tool Box « 12107 Barber Greene Road * DeKalb, iL 60115 + 800-852-1119 - direct@schooltoolbox.net « schooltoolbox.com



REQUIRED ITEMS

Riverside Academy Pre-Kindergarten (4) BOYS Box

For the 2023-24 school year

Product ID Description Qty
13953* 3-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL) 1
752138* Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH) 1
854721 Maped Jumbo Triangular Sharpened Pencil w/Eraser (EACH) 2
PENCILBOX* Pencil Box 8.251.x5.25Wx2.25H 1
520080* Crayola Crayons Large 8ct 2
520008* Crayola Crayons 8ct 8
530525* Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct 2
587808 Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
9416 Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5" 1
54970 Derwent Academy Sketchpad, 9" x 12", 50CT 2
83T040385* Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin) 2
STB200* Paper Towel Roll 2
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 2
58Ws* Paper Cups Waxed 8oz 50ct 2
55052 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart 1
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
LGPLATE* Paper Plate Large, White Standard Pkg 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Roll-up nap pad with attached pillow & blanket, coloring book, 3-pack of white t-
shirts, one set play clothes, school bag (no wheels), lunch kit (optional), and a $50 Class Fee.

Boys bring: 1 package 9" solid white paper plates (No Styrofoam) which may be added to this kit and 1 box letter size envelopes not included in
the kit.

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher’s request throughout the year.

-gSCHOOL TooL Box

Order this box at

School Tool Box « 12107 Barber Greene Road + DeKalb, IL 60115 « 800-852-1119 - direct@schooltoolbox.net + schooltoolbox.com




Product ID
56415*
09554*
54970*
701253*
61112*

851779*
E304*
DCC12SN*
520008*
9416*
E514*
STB200*
752138*
587808*
§30525*
33950ASST*
837T040385*
21606*

Product ID
190318*

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Roll-up nap pad with attached pillow & blanket, crayon box (plastic soap box),

Riverside Academy Kindergarten Box
For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Description
Multi-Method Grade 1 Primary Writing Tablet 1" Ruled, 40ct 11x8.5 Horizontal
Grade K-2 Primary Composition Book Story Journal Top Half Blank 100ct
Derwent Academy Sketchpad, 9" x 12", 50CT
3-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL)

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 8.75

Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct

Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z

Plastic Cups Clear 50ct 120z

Crayola Crayons 8ct

Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Paper Towel Roll

Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH)

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8¢t
Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Assorted

Antibacterial Wipes (use on skin)

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

ADD-ON ITEMS
Description

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone

school bag (no wheels), envelopes (to be kept at home), coloring book, raincoat, and $50 Kindergarten Fee.

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: headphones.

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.

-g SCHOOL TOOL Box

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com

School Tool Box * 12107 Barber Greene Road + DeKalb, IL 80115 - 800-952-1119 « direct@schoottoolbox.net * schooltoolbox.com
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